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'‘O'vid 20 (Oder) - John Burns 4 - Wasted Again in Coronaville (Ken/Jim/Les) - Ken Genova
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 326 20.38 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 424 26.50 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 393 2456 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 168 10.50 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 137 856 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 156 9.75 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 198 12.38 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 246 1538 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 301 1881 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 246 1538 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 169 1056 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 161 10.06 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 183 11.44 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 141 881 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 210 13.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 324 2025 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 190 11.88 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 242 15.13
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 82 5.13
1 - Black Loves Matto (Matto / Scotto) - Matt / Scott Brian Hill RB ATL 10 87 544
James White RB NWE 5 105 6.56
Derek Carr QB LV 6 317 1981 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 214 13.38
David Johnson RB HOU 8 172 10.75 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 97  6.06
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 269 16.81 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 165 10.31
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 266 16.63 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 155 9.69
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 244 1525 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 143 8.94
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 177 11.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 161 10.06 * !
Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI 8 196 1225 * 5 - Il Have Another (Ben) - Ben Dolpp
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 423 26.44 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 233 14.56 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 178 11.13 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 180 11.25 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 374 23.38 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 118 7.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 349 21.81 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 343 21.44 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 223 13.94 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 251 1569 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 215 13.44 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 144 9.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 144  9.00 Joey Slye K CAR 13 141 881 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10 155  9.69 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 254 1588 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5 208 13.00 Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 126 7.88
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 148 9.25
2 - Father Knows Best (Kevin / Ashley) - Kevin Kippley Drew Lock QB DEN 5 175 10.94
. Mike Davis RB CAR 13 194 12.13
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 345 2156 * Damien Harris RB NWE 5 97  6.06
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 181 1131 * JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 25 156
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 269 1681 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 80 5.00
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 144 9.00 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 97  6.06
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 233 1456 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 143 8.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 314 19.63 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 172 10.75 * e
Seaftle Seahawks  D/ST SEA 6 182 1138 * 6 - Young Enough (Brendan / Griffin) - Brendan Stone
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 393 24.56 Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 370 23.13 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 199 12.44 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 69 431 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 88 5.50 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 180 11.25 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 98 6.13 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 185 1156 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 269 16.81 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 140 875 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 158 9.88 Darren Waller TE LV 6 296 1850 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 113 7.06 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 170 10.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 182 11.38 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 301 18.81 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 152 9.50 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 256 16.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 95 5.94
3 - The Hunt For Red November (Rod / Kip) - Thomas Kipplegarlos Hyde RB SEA 6 80 5.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 366 22.88
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 7 731 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 94 588
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 145 9.06 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 145 9.06
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 202 1263 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 78  4.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 378 2363 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 322 20.13
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 208 13.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 205 12.81
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 268 16.75 *

i i * . . .
R KD K v 11 o Big Red Machine (Tom / Bob) - Tom Whetham / Bob Silver
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 260 16.25 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 423 26.44 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 127 7.94 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 206 12.88 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 124 7.75 Boston Scott RB PHI 9 89 556 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 105 6.56 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 181 1131 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 9 61 381 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 235 1469 *
Lynn Bowden Jr. WR MIA 7 49  3.06 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 291 18.19 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 194 12.13 Brandon McManus K DEN 5 185 1156 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 157 9.81 Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 192 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 205 12.81 A.J. McCarron QB HOU 38 0 0.00
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 153 956 IR Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 179 11.19

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 183 11.44
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 253 15.81
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 118 7.38
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 92 5.75
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 163 10.19
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 8 143 8.94
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 283 17.69
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Bruno Losses Matter (Joe / Bill) - Joe Burns / Bill Williams

Lamar Jackson
Kenyan Drake
Chase Edmonds
A.J. Brown
Antonio Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Younghoe Koo
Baltimore Ravens
Justin Herbert
James Conner
Phillip Lindsay
Jerick McKinnon
Benny Snell Jr.
DeVante Parker
Michael Thomas

QB
RB

BAL
ARI
ARI
TEN
TAM
DAL
ATL

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

LAC
PIT
DEN
SFO
PIT
MIA
NOR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
D/ST TEN

Tennessee Titans
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330
187
152
261
120
212
205
258
368
159

69
118

70
167

87
244
105

20.63
11.69
9.50
16.31
7.50
13.25
12.81
16.13
23.00
9.94
431
7.38
4.38
10.44
5.44
15.25
6.56

L

Drink Up Yinz Bitches! (Jamie) - Jamie Corrao

Mitch Trubisky
Nick Chubb

Josh Jacobs
Jamison Crowder
D.J. Moore
Robert Woods
Matt Gay
Minnesota Vikings
Drew Brees
DeeJay Dallas
Latavius Murray
James Robinson
Terry McLaurin
Michael Pittman Jr.
Chicago Bears
Miami Dolphins
Carolina Panthers

QB
RB

CHI
CLE
Lv
NYJ
CAR
LAR
LAR

D/IST MIN

0B

NOR
SEA
NOR
JAC
WAS
IND

D/ST CHI
D/IST MIA
D/IST CAR

Hausch Money for Porn

Matt Ryan
Ezekiel Elliott
Myles Gaskin
Antonio Gibson
Calvin Ridley
Emmanuel Sanders
Jason Myers
Indianapolis Colts
Matthew Stafford
Peyton Barber
Tony Pollard
Gabriel Davis
Kenny Golladay
Jarvis Landry
Sammy Watkins
Cairo Santos
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
K

ATL
DAL
MIA
WAS
ATL
NOR
SEA

D/ST IND

0B
RB

DET
WAS
DAL
BUF
DET
CLE
KAN
CHI

DI/IST BUF

11
9
6
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135
224
223
179
223
244

72
110
213

47
125
248
232

96
187
232
199

8.44
14.00
13.94
11.19
13.94
15.25

4.50

6.88
13.31

2.94

7.81
15.50
14.50

6.00
11.69
14.50
12.44

L

Stars (Stone Brothers) - Eric Stone
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294
223
160
204
302
159
164
304
268

43
114
135

70
180

83
153
221

18.38
13.94
10.00
12.75
18.88
9.94
10.25
19.00
16.75
2.69
7.13
8.44
4.38
11.25
5.19
9.56
13.81

L

Socialist Distancing (Martee / RJ) - Chris Martineck

Tom Brady
Wayne Gallman
D'Andre Swift
TY Hilton
Curtis Samuel
George Kittle
Jason Sanders

Los Angeles Chargers

Aaron Rodgers
Salvon Ahmed

Cam Akers

Leonard Fournette
Frank Gore

D.J. Chark

Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
San Francisco 49ers

TAM
NYG
DET
IND

CAR
SFO
MIA

DI/IST LAC

WR

GNB
MIA
LAR
TAM
NYJ
JAC
ATL
PIT

D/ST SFO

13
11

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

350
122
177
160
210
129
214
170
397

67
100
124

91
153
155
224
192

21.88
7.63
11.06
10.00
13.13
8.06
13.38
10.63
24.81
4.19
6.25
7.75
5.69
9.56
9.69
14.00
12.00
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